From: Baer, Andrew S. [baera@sullcrom.com]
Sent: Tuesday, July 15, 2008 11:38 PM (GMT)

To: William.Rutledge@ny frb.org [William .Rutledge@ny .frb.org];
Michael . Schussler@ny frb.org [Michael. Schussler@ny frb.org];
Thomas.Baxter@ny .frb.org [Thomas.Baxter@ny .frb.org]; Roger.Cole@frb.gov
[Roger.Cole@frb.gov]; Mark. VanDerWeide@frb.gov
[Mark.VanDerWeide@frb.gov]; Deborah.P Bailey@frb.gov
[Deborah.P Bailey@frb.gov]; Scott. Alvarez@frb.gov [Scott. Alvarez@frb.gov];
Arthur. Angulo@ny .frb.org [ Arthur. Angulo@ny.frb.org]

Cec: Tonucci, Paolo [paolo.tonucci@lehman.com]; Frommer, Jackie
[jfrommer@lehman.com]; Primiano, Vincent [primiano@lehman.com]; Korell,
Steven [steven korell@lehman.com]; Cohen, H. Rodgin
[Cohenhr@sullcrom.com]; Toumey, Donald J. [ToumeyD@sullcrom.com]; Liu,
Jiang [livjia@sullcrom.com]; Boyle, Julie [julie.boyle@lehman.com]

Subject: Revised Lehman 23 A term sheet
Attach: int16E.DOC
All -

Please find attached a revised term sheet with changes based on our call this moming.

Regards,
Andy

Andrew S. Baer

Sullivan & Cromwell LLP

1701 Pennsylvania Ave, N.W.

Washington, DC 20006-5805

Tel: 202.956.7680

Fax: 202.293.6330

<mailto:baera@sullcrom.com> baera@sullcrom.com

This e-mail is sent by a law firm and contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended
recipient, please delete the e-mail and notify us immediately.
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